Протокол муниципального этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников
2023-2024 учебный год
ИСТОРИЯ                                                  16 ноября 2023 г.

	название ОО
	фамилия, имя обучающегося
	класс
	итого баллов Мах-82
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	№ 9
	№ 10
	статус

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им. И.Ф.Павлова"
	Джанабаев Айват
	7
	57
	6
	5
	7
	8
	5
	4
	9
	6
	3
	4
	призёр

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им. И.Ф.Павлова"
	Кусемисов Алан
	7
	47
	4
	4
	5
	9
	0
	2
	11
	5
	3
	4
	призёр

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Нухманов Умар
	7а
	39
	11
	1
	0
	11
	3
	4
	7
	0
	2
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Мирошкин Матвей
	7а
	39
	10
	1
	0
	12
	5
	4
	5
	0
	2
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Варенье Анна
	7
	32
	3
	6
	7
	5
	2
	4
	0
	0
	3
	2
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Рысмухамбетов Самат 
	7
	31
	3
	6
	5
	8
	4
	4
	0
	0
	0
	1
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Елохина Екатерина
	7б
	32,5
	4
	5,5
	3
	8
	3
	0
	3
	3
	3
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Матвеев Сергей
	7б
	31,5
	6
	3,5
	4
	9
	3
	0
	4
	2
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Нургалиева Анита
	7б
	30,5
	8
	4,5
	4
	9
	0
	0
	1
	4
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им. И.Ф.Павлова"
	Шинтемиров Нариман
	7
	25
	4
	0
	2
	5
	0
	2
	3
	4
	3
	2
	участник

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Бекпауленов Максат
	7
	23
	3
	4
	4
	8
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	1
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им Шеменева М.И.
	Атанова Ульяна
	7б
	22
	6
	0
	3
	4
	1
	0
	5
	2
	1
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Мащинова Анжелика
	7
	20
	6
	2
	3
	8
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Идрисов Амин
	7
	19
	4
	5
	5
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ"
	Байкадамова Карина
	8
	21
	2
	2
	3
	9
	2
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Щербакова Алина
	8
	21
	6
	3
	5
	3
	1
	0
	2
	0
	0
	1
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Ирхатова Жасмина
	8
	17
	8
	0
	1
	7
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ"
	Махмудов Дмитрий 
	8
	15
	2
	2
	2
	7
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Бикмурзин Айдар
	8
	14
	2
	0
	3
	8
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	 
	 
	
	итого баллов Мах- 100
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	№ 9
	№ 10
	статус

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Шигирбаев Д.
	9
	18
	1
	0
	0
	13
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Юбилейная СОШ"
	Белякова Алена
	9
	15
	1
	1
	0
	1
	3
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ"
	Здоник Никита
	9
	6
	0
	1
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Арчибасова Виолетта
	10
	41
	3
	4
	4
	9
	6
	6
	7
	0
	2
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Абдуллин Аслан
	10
	28
	2
	2
	3
	8
	1
	0
	6
	3
	3
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ № 2"
	Макашев Нурбек
	10
	27
	2
	2
	1
	8
	2
	0
	6
	3
	3
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Аниховская СОШ"
	Берещенко Варя
	10
	27
	1
	2
	1
	4
	5
	6
	7
	0
	1
	0
	участник

















